FSHT
FAN ASSISTED HEATERS
User’s manual
WARNING
 Safety of FSHT is warranted only by proper use of
these instruction which must be kept.
 Installation must be done by qualified personnel

changes at any moment and without any notice.
1 - DESCRIPTION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FSHT is an anticondensation fan assisted heaters
optimized to avoid condensation or grant a
minimum temperature in closed cabinets. It is fitted
with screw terminal for electrical connection,
A green led shows the status of heater, if it is light
the heater is turned on and it works properly.
Tab.1
Model
Heating
Capacity* [W]
Power supply
[V/Hz]
FSHT250 250 230/50-60
FSHT251  250 115/50-60
FSHT400 400 230/50-60
FSHT401 400 115/50-60
FSHT500 500 230/50-60
FSHT501 500 115/50-60
FSHT750  750 230/50-60
FSHT751  750 115/50-60
FSHT750.080 750 Heater  480/50-60
Fan  230/50-60
2 - INSTALLATION
2.1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FSHT are fitted by clip for DIN rail 35mm mounting.